



Ajay

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JANUARY 29, 2026

P.C.:

- 1.** Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
30, 32, 35 to 38 and 41 to 44	2 nd April 2026 (Under the caption for fresh Admission)
45, 46, 48, 49, 54, 56 to 65 and 67 to 70	2 nd April 2026
71 to 74, 76 to 85, 87 to 89 and 93 to 111	9 th April 2026
112 to 122, 124 to 127, 129 to 134 and 136 to 152	16 th April 2026
153 to 174 and 176 to 184	23 rd April 2026

- 2.** In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Ajay

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Digitally signed
by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date: 2026.01.29
17:14:41 +0530